278/9101, Ward

No. 15, Rituraj

Colony, Kasba

Thandla, Jhabua,

M.P. - 457777

1. E-AUCTION DATE:
24.09.2024
(Between 3:00 P.M.
to 4:00 P.M.)

2. LAST DATE OF
SUBMISSION OF
EMD WITH KYC:
23.09.2024

3. DATE OF
INSPECTION:
21.09.2024

RESERVE PRICE:
Rs. 21,70,000/-
(Rupees Twenty
One Lacs
Seventy
Thousand Only).

EARNEST MONEY
DEPOSIT:
Rs. 2,17,000/-
(Rupees Two
Lacs Seventeen
Thousand Only)

INCREMENTAL
VALUE: Rs.
10,000/-
(Rupees Ten
Thousand Only)

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Capri Global
Housing Finance Limited Secured Creditor’s website i.e. www.caprihomeloans.com/auction

[...]

not be deemed to constitute any commitment or nay representation on the

part of the Secured Creditor. Interested bidders are advised to peruse the

copies of title deeds with the Secured Creditor and to conduct own

independent enquiries /due diligence about the title & present condition of

Rupees 29,67,939/-

(Rupees Twenty Nine Lacs

Sixty Seven Thousand

Nine Hundred Thirty Nine

Only) as on 14.05.2024

along with applicable

future interest.

Bounded as:

East :- Plot No.

89 of Others

West :- Plot No.

87 and Gali

North :- Plot No.

95 of other and

Plot of Mr. Khan

South :- Road

http://www.caprihomeloans.com/auction